
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                    

  
Export of Apparel in the Month of June 2020 - 2025  

                        

  Export of Apparel in the Month of June 2020 - 2025 to All Countries   

  Chapter Basis                   

                        

      2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025       

      US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn       

    Chapter 61      188.64       230.78       326.51       238.86       254.68       262.60        

    Chapter 62      134.36       145.85       199.84       154.48       154.44       165.88        

    Chapter 63        59.28           8.22         10.30           8.30           8.59         10.91        

    Total      382.28       384.85       536.65       401.64       417.71       439.39        
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  Export of Apparel from January to June 2020 - 2025 to All Countries 
  (Cumulative)               

  Chapter Basis               

                    

      2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025   

      US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn   

    Chapter 61       982.00  
    
1,402.19  

    
1,663.80  

    
1,328.92  

    
1,306.47  

    
1,430.27    

    Chapter 62       751.89        865.11  
    
1,069.10        907.64  

       
899.82  

       
972.69    

    Chapter 63       101.27          59.21          59.72          49.21          52.52          57.97    

    Total 
    
1,835.16  

    
2,326.51  

    
2,792.62  

    
2,285.77  

    
2,258.81  

    
2,460.93    

                    
 

  
 

                  

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    

                    
 

 

 

 

 

0.0

200.0

400.0

600.0

800.0

1000.0

1200.0

1400.0

1600.0

1800.0

2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

U
S

 $
 M

il
li

o
n

 

Year

Cumulative Apparel Exports to All Countries from January to June      2020 -
2025

Chapter 61

Chapter 62

Chapter 63



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                      

    Export of Apparel to the USA in Month of June 2020 - 2025   

    Chapter Basis               
                      

      2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025     

      US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn     

    Chapter 61        75.31         78.34       130.78         86.86       103.36         95.97      

    Chapter 62        54.62         57.22         97.48         65.13         67.85         66.17      

    Chapter 63        49.53           2.48           3.12           2.57           3.10           2.25      

    Total      179.46       138.04       231.38       154.56       174.31       164.39      
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    Export of Apparel to the USA form January to June 2020 - 2025   
    (Cumulative)               

    Chapter Basis               

                      

      2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025     

      US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn     

    Chapter 61       416.32        535.69        686.34        528.99        487.38        527.96      

    Chapter 62       345.04        376.00        495.95        357.57        371.75        367.31      

    Chapter 63         69.13          15.98          15.62          14.46          16.01          15.65      

    Total       830.49        927.67  
    
1,197.91        901.02        875.14        910.92      
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    Export of Apparel to the EU in Month of June 2020 - 2025     
    Chapter Basis - (Excl.UK)             

                      

      2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025     

      US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn     

    Chapter 61 
         
63.73  

         
82.04  

       
104.66  

         
85.57  

         
76.14  

         
89.12      

    Chapter 62 
         
37.76  

         
42.81  

         
49.47  

         
44.17  

         
37.51  

         
50.43      

    Chapter 63 
           
4.84  

           
3.15  

           
4.35  

           
3.18  

           
2.45  

           
3.37      

    Total 
       
106.33  

       
128.00  

       
158.48  

       
132.92  

       
116.10  

       
142.92      
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    Export of Apparel to the EU form January to June 2020 - 2025   
    (Cumulative)               

    Chapter Basis - (Excl. UK)             

                      

      2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025     

      US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn     

    Chapter 61       296.10        468.33        509.44        410.79        397.36        460.41      

    Chapter 62       176.60        235.06        277.39        260.41        244.63        288.47      

    Chapter 63         11.39          20.87          22.14          18.86          17.56          20.99      

    Total       484.09        724.26        808.97        690.06        659.55        769.87      
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    Export of Apparel to the UK in Month of June 2020 - 2025   

    Chapter Basis              

                    

      2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025   

      US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn   

    Chapter 61 
           

19.08  
           

35.13  
           

40.77  
           

33.42  
           

34.15  
           

39.61    

    Chapter 62 
           

24.49  
           

24.03  
           

27.57  
           

23.59  
           

20.82  
           

24.04    

    Chapter 63             2.88              0.89              1.18              0.93              0.94              3.68    

    Total 
           

46.45  
           

60.05  
           

69.52  
           

57.94  
           

55.91  
           

67.33    
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    Export of Apparel to the UK form January to June 2020 - 2025 
    (Cumulative)             

    Chapter Basis             

                    

      2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025   

      US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn   

    Chapter 61       120.79        182.52        209.26        169.14        199.84        200.63    

    Chapter 62       134.94        137.59        159.15        147.02        137.71        156.57    

    Chapter 63         12.99            7.49          12.09            5.57            6.77            9.34    

    Total       268.72        327.60        380.50        321.73        344.32        366.54    
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      Export of Apparel for the Month of June 2020 - 2025 
                      

      2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2024/2025 
Change % 

  
      US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn 

    
Total 
Exports          382.28           384.84           536.65           401.63           417.71           439.39  5.19   

    US          179.46           138.05           231.38           154.56           174.31           164.39  -5.69   

    EU          106.33           127.99           158.48           132.92           116.10           142.92  23.10   

    UK            46.45             60.05             69.52             57.95             55.91             67.33  20.43   

    Other             50.04             58.75             77.27             56.20             71.39             64.75  -9.30   

                      

      Export of Apparel January - June (Cumulative) 2020 - 2025 
                      

      2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025 2024/2025 
Change % 

  
      US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn US$. Mn 

    
Total 
Exports       1,835.16        2,326.50        2,792.64        2,285.76        2,258.81        2,460.94  

8.95 
  

    US          830.49           927.69        1,197.91           901.01           875.13           910.92  4.09   

    EU          484.08           724.25           808.96           690.07           659.57           769.89  16.73   

    UK          268.72           327.62           380.49           321.74           344.32           366.53  6.45   

    Other           251.87           346.94           405.28           372.94           379.79           413.60  8.90   
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